Spotnails has been
in business for over
75 years.
SPOTNAILS “FIRSTS”
INCLUDE:
They manufacture and distribute
pneumatic nailers, staplers,
specialty tools, and corresponding

6mm - 10mm
168
ORDER CODE SPOTNAIL CODE LEG LENGTH BOX QTY OUTER
4SNSA11/06 85504 6mm 5,000 100,000
4SNSA11/08 85505 8mm 5,000 100,000
4SNSA11/10 85506 10mm 5,000 100,000
4SNSA11/12 85508 12MM 5,000 100,000
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
13SL85000 SPOTNAILS A11 HAMMER TACKER
12WMLT-1 EASY SQUEEZE STAPLE TACKER
ORDER CODE SPOTNAIL CODE LEG LENGTH BOX QTY OUTER
4SNSSSA11/06 85504SS    6mm 5,000 100,000
STAPLES II SERIES STAINLESS STEEL
85000: Uses Spotnails® 85500 Staples
(Similar to Rapid® A11 & Arrow® T50)
LT1a
STAPLES
TACKER STAPLE
10 11Call 1300 255 349  or see our full range at allfix.com.au Call 1300 255 349  or see our full range at allfix.com.au
APPLICATIONS: Roofing Felt, Housewrap
FEATURES: Uses 4SN136420 Staples, Airless
Cap System
WEIGHT: 1.06 kg
DIMENSIONS: 430L x 51W x 127H mm
APPLICATIONS: Roofing Felt, Housewrap
FEATURES: Uses 136420 Staples, Airless
Cap System
WEIGHT: 1.16 kg
DIMENSIONS: 340L x 133W x 140H mm
13SL136401 CAP HAMMER TACKER AUTO13SL136400 CAP HAMMER TACKER
13SL136400 & 13SL136401
CAP HAMMER TACKER
136401 (CH38A)
136400 (CH38-2)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
13SL136400 CAP HAMMER TACKER 1
13SL136401 CAP HAMMER TACKER AUTO 1
4SN136420 10mm STAPLES WITH CAPS 2016
Model GA Crown Staple Range Mag Cap.
136400 20 3/8” 3/8”
10mm
168
Staples/Caps
136401 20 3/8” 3/8”
10mm
168
Staples/Caps
136400 & 136401: Uses 136420 Staples
3/
8" 3/8"
84001: Uses Spotnails® 84504 Staples
(Similar to Rapid® 19 & 13)
CROWN WIDTH: 10.5mm
SUITS: RAPID 13/19/28/30/33
APPLICATIONS: Fabric,
Labeling, Decoration Fixing
STAPLES 13 SERIES
TACKER STAPLE
3/
8" 3/8"
Model GA Crown Staple Range Mag Cap.
84001 23 3/8” 1/4” - 3/8”
6mm - 10mm
125
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPOTNAIL CODE BOX QTY OUTER
13SL84001 HAMMER TACKER 1 10
12FFR23E RAPID 23 1 6
4SNS13/06 6mm STAPLE 84504 5000 250,000
4SNS13/08 8MM STAPLES 84505 5000 250,000
12 13Call 1300 255 349  or see our full range at allfix.com.au Call 1300 255 349  or see our full range at allfix.com.au
STAPLES 28 SERIES
CABLE TACKER
CROWN WIDTH: 9.5mm
SUITS: Rapid 28, Rexel 37 CTU, Arrow 18
APPLICATIONS: Securing Cables
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPOTNAIL CODE BOX QTY OUTER
4SNS28/09 9mm Staples 46106 5000 40,000
STAPLES 20 SERIES
CROWN WIDTH: 11.2mm WIRE SIZE: 0.75 x 0.52 (23 gague)
SUITS: Bostitch 20, Rapid 53, Novus J-06/J-08/J-18, Rexel 2001, Arrow
JT21/T27, Max 1000F, Spotnails 20 Series